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Code
(SKU) 4041

Product Bran SticksOrganic g250

Description Organic Wheat Bran Sticks, no added sugar

Taste Typical of bran

Texture Fresh and Cruncy

Colour Brown

Packaging Packed in a polypropylene food grade bag. Infinity label with weight, batch number, allergen
info and BBE applied to the bag.

Ingredients:  WHEAT Bran (GLUTEN), BARLEY Malt Flour (GLUTEN)

May contain: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, SESAME, PEANUTS, SOYA, TREE NUTS, MILK

Packed in an environment that handles: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, PEANUTS, SESAME,
SOYA, TREE NUTS

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS.
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Energy KCAL 284

Energy KJ 1191

Protein 15g

Fat 4.5g

of which Saturates 0.8g

Carbohydrate 24g

of which sugars 2.5g

Salt 0.01g

Fibre 42g

Metal Detection 1.5mm NFe, 1.5 Fe, 2mm S/S

Shelf life 12 Months

Yes No

Quality declaration

Genetic modification
(product and ingredients)

Yes No

Nutritional Information
Typical values (per 100g)

Dietary Information

Is the product suitable for vegans?

GMO Declaration
Is the product free from



Product Specification
email:  qc@infinity.coop

23/02/2026Date Modified

Conditions of sale declaration


